ELITE MASC

Coloc. Num. Atleta Equipe Voltas Tempo
1 1 SERGIO SOARES CRUZ (S:fc(iljsow?g 7  01:08:15
2 13 JOAO LUCAS ZARDO 7 01:08:41
3 3 MARCELO BEDLIN LEON ch(iljsow?g 7  01:09:24
4 4 ROBERT RISSI 7 01:10:59
5 10 RAFAEL MENDES 7 01:12:43
6 8 BRUNO SILVEIRA VAZ MARTINS 7 01:14:42
7 6 WILIAM SCHMITH MOREIRA CUP 7 01:16:10
8 11 JOSIEL FERNANDO LAUX 6 01:06:37

SUB-30 MASC

Coloc. Num. Atleta Equipe Voltas Tempo
1 32 RODRIGO LIMA 6 01:01:36
2 44  MURILO MADEIRA 6 01:01:50
3 41 CASSIO WILBORN DANIEL BOHRER / PROATLHETIC TEAM 6 01:02:34
4 31 ALEX FREIBERGER DOS SANTOS GALOUIS BIKE SHOP 6 01:03:40
. 36 ;(F;I;Z;ISSN GUILHERME G 6 01:03:52
6 38 gﬂ&t::g;lo RODRIGUESDE 6 01:05:03
7 33 DANIEL SCHILLING 6 01:05:38
8 42 TIAGO PEDRO CAPELARI 6 01:05:54
9 47  JOAO FRANCISCO 6 01:13:33
10 35 LUCAS SEVERO 6 01:13:41
11 34 GABRIELVOLZ PROTZEN o e AMENTO 6  01:14:42
12 45  VINICIUS CARRAO LANG 5 01:10:14
13 46  UILLIAN GONCALVES 3 00:36:43
14 29 PEDRO BOSCAINE 3 00:37:18

ELITE
Coloc. Num. Atleta Equipe Voltas Tempo
1 19 LUANA PATZLAFF 5 00:58:45
2 17  DANIELE TREVISAN SBEGHEN BIKE GARDEN MECHANICS SHOP 5 01:01:09
3 21 MERI DIANA STRAUSS FOESCH ZUMP NET 5 01:01:44
4 20  TANIA ZANELLA DIVERSOUL BIKES 5 01:11:51
5 16  ROBERTA NYLAND DIVERSOUL BIKES 4 00:59:46
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182
187
173
178
190
179
181
175

Coloc. Num.
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168
162
161
164
166
151
167
163
169
157
155
170
158
153
165

Num.
80 VICENTE CARVALHO
86 PETER BRAGA

82 KELVIN NORBERTO SCHEER

81 JULIANO ZAFFARI
87 GUSTAVO WILHELMS
88 ZANETTE FELIPE

Atleta
PABLO LUCATELLI
JOAO CESAR SOUZA
RENATO JAHN
GUSTAVO LISE
FAGNER ANTONIO JANDREY
ALAN PEDROTTI
CHIQUINHO ARRUDA
LUCIANO TORTORELLI

Atleta
FABIO GARCIA LIMA
ADRIANO DE ALMEIDA BRANDAO
RAFAEL PANAZZOLO
JONAS DA SILVA
ELIZANDRO FERNANDEZ
DANIEL BENEDETTI
GUILHERME WILHELMS
LUCIANO MEDINA
ROGERIO BARDINI DURKS
THIAGO MALLMANN BASSANI
LEONARDO FORTES
DANIEL ROLIM
ANTONIO CARLOS GOMES
MANOEL CAETANO D. NOGUEIRA
MICHEL MENDES

MASTER A1 MASC
Atleta

SAO JOAO CICLISMO / PANAZZOLO ESQUADRIAS

PEDAL SO + 2KM

CICLOTIME / PAKUA SPORT
BETTEGA REPRESENTACOES / ENERGIA VITAL

CICLOMAR BIKE SHOP

LAS MONARETAS/PINDORAMA BICICLETAS

DUDI BIKES

SANTA CICLISMO / FACCIN BICICLETAS.COM

BIKE GARDEN

Equipe Voltas

AGACI 6

6

PEDAL SO+2 KM 6

AGACI 6

6

3

MASTER A2 MASC
Equipe Voltas
BIKE CENTER 5
TEAM KLEIN BIKES/RISCO ZERO ADVENTURE 5
5
MOREIRA CUP 5
5
AGACI 5
CICLOMAR BIKE SHOP 5
DIVERSOUL BIKES 4
MASTER B1 MASC
Equipe Voltas
SWEET BIKE TEAM 5
BIKE GARDEN

(2 IO 2 B O B O B O B O B B O B O B O, B U, B O B O B O |

Tempo
01:03:36
01:05:35
01:05:46
01:05:47
01:16:05
00:39:52

Tempo
00:51:59
00:54:57
00:55:26
00:56:04
00:56:11
00:57:57
00:58:16
00:53:22

Tempo
00:53:33
00:53:53
00:54:24
00:54:37
00:54:54
00:55:11
00:56:22
00:56:46
00:57:05
00:57:37
00:57:42
00:59:14
00:59:20
00:59:48
01:02:30



JUNIOR

Coloc. Num. Atleta Equipe Voltas
1 236 TALES JARDEL SOARES DIVERSOUL 5
2 225 JALIZAN KEMERICH DE ALMEIDA BIKE GARDEN / GORILAS BIKE TEAM 5
3 231 IGOR MAURI 5
4 230 JHEAN SERTOLI PEDROZO MARVEL BIKES 5
5 233 ARTHUR HENRIQUE BOHM EBERT 5
6 234 EDUARDO NOSKOSKI DOS SANTOS 5
7 235 JONAS GABRIEL LEMOS ANDRADE 5
8 232 LEONARDO BISCAGLIA 5
9 228 GUSTAVO FRANCO DOS SANTOS MEDINA / DHCA 5
10 239 DIOGO WESLLEY CAMBRUZZI PARISENTI JAMANTAS BIKES 2

MASTER FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Equipe Voltas
1 92  CAROLINA DE SOUZA PINTO BIKERS PUB TEAM 5
2 91  JOSI FERREIRA JARDIM SAFT 5
3 100  LUCIA HELENA TAVARES BADIA SWEET BIKE TEAM 5
4 97  VANESSA ARRUDA VAN TEAM 5
5 96  VANESSA RINALDI SAO JOAO CICLISMO 5
6 99  FRANCIELE VALANDRO 5
7 93 TAIS DUARTE 5
MASTER B2

Coloc. Num. Atleta Equipe Voltas
1 73  FABIO SIQUEIRA VERSATRONIC 5
2 68  GIOVANE FACCIN SANTA CICLISMO / FACCINBICICLETAS.COM 5
3 69 LEANDRO FUZER BIANCHIN BENVENUTTI BIKES 5
4 71  CHICO PACHECO 5
5 75  ARISTIDES PEREIRA DA SILVA 5
6 66  MARCELO LUCIANO MOREIRA CUP 5
7 74  LUIZ PABLO ESCOSTEGUY 5
8 72  FABIANO BOMBANA SAO JOAO CICLISMO 5
9 77  EDMILSON PADILHA GUTERRES BETTEGA CICLISMO / ORIONDESIGN 5

MASTER C1
Coloc. Num. Atleta Equipe Voltas
1 105  JOHNY PEREIRA PEDROZO MARVEL BIKES / FORCE TRAINING 5
2 102 LUCIANO MACEDO 5
3 107  SERGIO MAURI GUENOA 5
4 104  ROGERIO ILHA DIAS CICLOMAR BIKE SHOP / RIDTUR 5

Tempo
00:41:43
00:42:20
00:43:00
00:45:50
00:49:08
00:51:56
00:53:11
00:53:24
00:56:52
00:16:26

Tempo
00:56:54
00:57:39
00:57:54
00:58:40
00:58:45
00:59:08
01:03:11

Tempo
00:43:51
00:44:06
00:45:00
00:45:39
00:46:13
00:46:15
00:46:19
00:46:43
00:46:47

Tempo
00:46:54
00:48:12
00:51:40
00:56:46
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Num.
248
241
246
242
244
247
243

Num.
208
219
214
207
211
204
209
221

Num.
196
193
195

Num.
51
52

Num.

Num.
108

Atleta
JOSE CARLOS PASCOTINI

GILSON ANTONIO M DE ALMEIDA

OMAR AITA DRI

CARLOS LUIS OLIVEIRA BARCELOS

DANIEL BAZO DE BARROS
VITOR SOUZA GULARTE
ANGELO CORREA

Atleta
MAIKON BASSI
DIEGO ASSUNCAO PONZI
CRISTIAN GOETTERT
TAINAN DONIDA
FELIPE BALDASSO
MAICON GUERRA
FABIANO PELLIZZARI
JEAN MARCEL PICOLOTTO

Atleta

257 NERI PASINI

GUSTAVO NOGUEIRA

Atleta

Atleta
LAERCIO SBARDELOTTO

ESTREANTE FEM

Atleta Voltas

ANA PAOLA FRITZEN 1

MASTER C2 MASC
Equipe

CROCODILOS BIKE TAEM FUNDO RS.

PEDAL LIVRE
BRITO MOTOS
CICLOVIA/SUPREMA PIZZARIA

OPEN MASC

Equipe Voltas

REDEMAC MACOFER
CAFE COM MISTURA /UNNICA /FIX RACING/

N NN NN NN

MASTER D MASC

Equipe Voltas
AGACI 2

Tempo
00:41:55

JUVENIL MASC
Voltas
2

Equipe

JOAO PEDRO DIAS DOS SANTOS . 2
KAUE RIBEIRO GAMPERT

BIKE SANTA MARIA 2

PNE MASC
Equipe Voltas
SAO JOAO CICLISMO 2

EVERTON RODRIGUES LIMA . 2

Tempo
00:32:32

Tempo
00:35:07
00:35:08
00:35:59
00:37:47
00:44:08
00:32:20
00:35:37

Tempo
00:31:22
00:32:29
00:33:39
00:34:36
00:47:15
00:39:05
00:39:07
00:48:04

Tempo
00:33:43
00:46:02
00:53:24

Tempo
00:38:39
00:42:01
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120
112
117
116
126
136
135
133
131
130
122
132
123
134

ESTREANTE MASC

Atleta Equipe
JOEL DA DA SILVA PEDALEIROS LAJEADO-RS
ELVIS SCHIOCHET VIA BIKE
LUCAS STEFANELLO SAO JOAO CICLISMO
PETERSON DOTTES SORTICA AC)
JOSE AUGUSTO BUTZKE FILHO DIVERSOUL
GUILHERME MELO VARGAS

TALES TOSCANI

ANDREI DE CRISTO
HENRIQUE VIEIRA FRIES
LEANDRO DE ABREU
FABIANO DE ABREU FAES
VITOR MAZZOCHI AGUIAR
ALEX FABIAN

LUAN CORREIA DE CASTRO

Voltas
2

N N NN N N DN DNMNDNNMNDNMNMDNMNMDNMNDN

Tempo
00:31:04
00:31:24
00:32:36
00:32:39
00:32:40
00:32:54
00:35:53
00:36:30
00:36:54
00:37:00
00:38:46
00:40:00
00:44:02
00:34:26



